09:30
09:45
10:00

1:15
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
15:00
17:30
18:30
19:00
20:00

DAY 2

08:00
09:30
10:00
12:30
14:00

Itinerary:

Arrive at Holt St Wharf (Brisbane)
Board boat for transfer to Tangalooma
Depart Brisbane

Arrive at Tangalooma Island Resort
Tour of Resort / Meet Staff

Buffet Lunch

Check-in to Kookaburra Resort

Desert Safari Tour (Sand Tobogganing)
Swim / Beach Activities

Wild Dolphins in Paradise Presentation
Dolphin Feeding

Buffet Dinner (Tursiops Restaurant)
Karaoke Night in Resort

Buffet Breakfast (at Tursiops Restaurant)

15:30 Swim / Beach Activities

18:00 Dolphin Observation on jetty

19:00 Buffet Dinner (Tursiops Restaurant)
20:30 Nocturnal Night Tour

DAY 3

07:30 Buffet Breakfast (at Tursiops Restaurant)
09:30 Luggage Collection (in-front of room)
10:00 Check out of rooms

10:15 Meet at the Dive Shop

10:30 Quad-bike Tour

13:00 Buffet Lunch

15:30 Meet at the jetty to collect boat tickets
16:00 Depart Tangalooma

17:15 Arrive in Brisbane

TBA Arrive at EQI School

Meet at Fhe Dive Shop for a Full-day briefing ::‘C')"E \\
Snorkelling Tour at the wrecks e
Buffet Lunch N\ \M

Banana Boat Rides

OCEANIC TOURS:

0411 874 004
glen@oceanictours.com.au
WWww.oceanictours.com.au

ABN: 68507958609
Operator Accreditation: 900518166
Teacher Registration: 773037

EQI Sports, Leisure and Recreation
Provider

BOOK NOW
0411 874 004



