

Tangalooma3 Day Package

Itinerary:

DAY 1

09:30	Arrive at Holt St Wharf (Brisbane)
09:45	Board boat for transfer to Tangalooma
10:00	Depart Brisbane
11:15	Arrive at Tangalooma Island Resort
11:30	Tour of Resort / Meet Staff
12:00	Buffet Lunch
12:30	Check-in to Kookaburra Resort
13:00	Desert Safari Tour (Sand Tobogganing)
15:00	Swim / Beach Activities
17:30	Wild Dolphins in Paradise Presentation
18:30	Dolphin Feeding
19:00	Buffet Dinner (Tursiops Restaurant)
20:00	Karaoke Night in Resort

DAY 2

08:00 Buffet Breakfast (at Tursiops Restaurant)
09:30 Meet at the Dive Shop for a Full-day briefing
10:00 Snorkelling Tour at the wrecks
12:30 Buffet Lunch
14:00 Banana Boat Rides



OCEANIC TOURS: 0411 874 004

glen@oceanictours.com.au www.oceanictours.com.au ABN: 68507958609 Operator Accreditation: 900518166 Teacher Registration: 773037 EQI Sports, Leisure and Recreation Provider

Swim / Beach Activities 15:30 18:00 Dolphin Observation on jetty 19:00 Buffet Dinner (Tursiops Restaurant) 20:30 Nocturnal Night Tour DAY 3 07:30 Buffet Breakfast (at Tursiops Restaurant) 09:30 Luggage Collection (in-front of room) 10:00 Check out of rooms 10:15 Meet at the Dive Shop 10:30 Quad-bike Tour 13:00 Buffet Lunch 15:30 Meet at the jetty to collect boat tickets 16:00 Depart Tangalooma 17:15 Arrive in Brisbane TBA Arrive at EQI School





BOOK NOW 0411 874 004